
De Paul School, Budaun 

Time Table For IInd Unit Test 2023-24 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     

  

 

      PRINCIPAL 

Date  Day 

Classes 

I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX XI 

17.11.2023 Friday Eng I Eng II Maths Hindi II Computer 
Eng I Hindi Comp Eng I Chem/Acco 

18.11.2023 Saturday EVS Hindi I Eng I Maths 

General  

Science 
Chy Maths Bio Chy Phe 

20.11.2023 Monday Hindi I EVS Hindi I Eng II Hindi I 

Hist / 

Civics 
Comp Geo Bio Maths 

21.11.2023 Tuesday Computer Eng I SST Hindi I Eng II 
Eng II Phy Chy 

Hist / 

Civics 
Eng II 

22.11.2023 Wednesday Eng II Hindi II 

General  

Science Computer SST 
Geo Eng I Eng I Geo - 

23.11.2023 Thursday Hindi II Maths Hindi II SST Eng I 
Bio Eng II Hindi Hindi Phy/Eco 

25.11.2023 Saturday Maths Computer Computer Eng I Hindi II 
Comp  Geo 

Hist / 

Civics 
Eng II Bio/Com 

29.11.2023 Wednesday -  -  Eng II 

General  

Science Maths 
Phy Chy Phy Maths Eng I 

30.11.2023 Thursday -  - -  -  -  
Hindi 

Hist / 

Civics 
Eng II Phy Hindi/Comp 

01.12.2023 Friday - - - - - 
Maths Bio Maths Comp/Phe - 

 


